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  Mixed Triples     Mixed Doubles 
1 AB 

AB 
ON 

CLINT CLARKSON  
NATHAN OSMOND  
ANGELA AUCOIN  

 1  MARCEL SIMARD 
LOUISE BEAUDIN 

2  KESSY OUELLET 
ANNIE GIRARD GOBEIL 
FRANCIS LAPRISE 

 2  DORIS TANGUAY 
MARC PELLERIN 

3  LUC ST-GERMAIN 
NATHALIE MARCHAND 
JIMMY BELLAVANCE 

 3 ON 
AB 

ANGELA AUCOIN  
CLINT CLARKSON  

  JOANNE HETHERINGTON 
ALAIN DION 
GUILLAUME ROUSSEAU 

   NANCY DESLAURIERS 
JONATHAN GAGNON 

5  JACQUES DIONNE 
CEDRIC HOUDE 
JOHANNE GAGNON 

 5  CAROLINE GÉLINAS 
STÉPHANE BELLEMARE 

  NANCY VIGNEAULT 
MAXIME PELLETIER 
STÉPHANE ROUSSEAU 

   ROXANNE TREMBLAY 
BERTRAND LAJOIE 

  KEVIN BOURQUE 
MICHEL OTIS 
SABRINA OTIS 

   CARLA SAVARD 
SÉBASTIEN GOBEIL 

  DANNY CLAVEAU 
STEEVE MARCEAU 
NANCY DESLAURIERS 

   STÉPHANIE BOUCHER 
SAMUEL ST-OURS 

 
 
 

  Men’s doubles    Women’s Doubles 
1  CLAUDE DUBORD 

SEBASTIEN GAGNON 
 1  

ON 
LUCIE LAMOTHE 
ANGELA AUCOIN  

2 AB 
AB 

CLINT CLARKSON  
NATHAN OSMOND  

 2  LILY RICHARD 
KIM GRAVEL 

3  STEVE POUDRIER 
PATRICK BÉRUBÉ 

 3  LISON GAUTHIER 
NATHALIE COLLIN 

  RENÉ TREMBLAY 
MARTIN TREMBLAY 

   NANCY POULIN 
NANCY VIGNEAULT 

5  JONATHAN GAGNON 
MAXIME BÉDARD 

 5  LOUISE BEAUDIN 
JOSÉE LYNA 

  ROBERT CASTONGUAY 
JOCELYN TRUDEL 

   JOHANNE GAGNON 
SABRINA OTIS 

  ERIC GAUDREAU 
JOSÉ PAQUETTE 

   CARLA SAVARD 
SYLVIE BÉRUBÉ 

  STEVE BERGERON 
MARCEL SIMARD 

   ANNIE GIRARD GOBEIL 
MEGAN CHARBONNEAU 

 

  Men’s Singles    Women’s Singles 
1  STEPHANE ROUSSEAU  1  KIM GRAVEL 
2 AB CLINT CLARKSON  2  NATHALIE MARCHAND 
3  PATRICK BÉRUBÉ  3  LUCIE LAMOTHE 
  MARTIN TREMBLAY    LOUISE BEAUDIN 

5 AB NATHAN OSMOND  5  LUCIE CÔTÉ 
  STEVE BERGERON    SYLVIE BÉRUBÉ  
  HENRICK HUDON    STÉPHANIE DAUPHINAIS 
  RÉMY GAUDREAULT    SONIA MICHELIN 

9  ALEXANDRE GODIN  9  DORIS TANGUAY 
  GILLES FORTIN    NANCY POULIN 
  STEVE MOREAU    JOHANNE GAGNON 
  MAXIME BÉDARD    NATHALIE TURCOTTE 
  JONATHAN GAGNON    CAROLINE GÉLINAS 
  JOEL ASSELIN    NATHALIE COLLIN 
  CLAUDE PATOINE    ANNIE GIRARD GOBEIL 
  DAVE TREMBLAY    ANABELLE VALLÉE  

 
  



TOURNOIS CONSOLATION 
   

 Mixed Doubles consolation 
1 

 
ALAIN DION 
NANCY POULIN 

2 
 

JOANNE HETHERINGTON 
CLAUDE PATOINE 

3 
 

EMMANUELLE ALLARD 
JUNIOR FECTEAU   
MAGOT BÉDART 
JOSÉ PAQUETTE 

5 
 

MÉGAN CHARBONNEAU 
FRANCIS LAPRISE   
CORALIE DUBÉ 
GABRIEL ST-OURS   
HUGUETTE GIRARD 
RÉMY GAUDREAULT   
STÉPHANIE DAUPHINAIS 
PATRICK DAUPHINAIS 

 
 

  
Men’s doubles consolation 

   
Women’s Doubles consolation 

1 
 

GASTON POULIOT 
LUC TREMBLAY  

 
1 

 
DORIS TANGUAY 
SONIA MICHELIN 

2 
 

DANNY CLAVEAU  
STEEVE MARCEAU 

 
2 

 
LUCIE CÔTÉ 
MARTINE PLOURDE 

3 
 

HENRICK HUDON 
JEAN-RENÉ DESBIENS 

 
3 

 
HÉLÈNE BOULAY 
ROXANNE TREMBLAY   

STÉPHANE BELLEMARE 
JUNIOR FECTEAU 

   
ANABELLE VALLÉE 
NATASHA GERMAINE 

5 
 

ALEXANDRE GODIN 
JOEY VALIQUETTE 

 
5 

 
SYLVIE MARTEL 
CÉLINE DESGAGNÉ   

RAYNALD BÉLANGER 
SÉBASTIEN GOBEIL 

   
MARTINE DESLAURIERS 
RACHEL MARTIN   

MAXIME PICARD 
MAXIME DESHAIES 

   
NATHALIE TURCOTTE 
LOUISE GONTHIER   

YVON CYR 
STEVE MOREAU 

    

   
Men’s Singles consolation 

   
Women’s Singles consolation 

1 
 

CLAUDE DUBORD  
 

1 ON ANGELA AUCOIN   
2 

 
GHISLAIN TREMBLAY 

 
2 

 
HUGUETTE GIRARD 

3 
 

STEVE POUDRIER 
 

3 
 

ROXANNE TREBLAY   
JIMMY RENAUD 

   
CARLA SAVARD 

5 
 

SAMUEL ST-OURS 
 

5 
 

NATASHA GERMAINE   
GABRIEL ST-OURS 

   
JOANNE HETHERINGTON   

CÉDRIC HOUDE 
   

STÉPHANIE BOUCHER   
MATHIEU GIASSON 

   
LOUISE GONTHIER 

9 
 

ALAIN POITRAS 
 

9 
 

SYLVIE MARTEL   
SYLVAIN GAUTHIER 

   
SONIA MONGRAIN   

STÉPHANE BELLEMARE 
   

CÉLINE DESGAGNÉ   
ANDRÉ GIRARD 

   
LISON GAUTHIER   

MATHIEU CARON 
   

MARTINE PLOURDE   
RENÉ TREMBLAY 

   
MÉLISSA ROY   

ERIC GAUDREAU 
    

 


